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TOYOTA COROLLA 
Axeltätningar/Shaft seals 

92-97 

 

ND10PA15C FS24078 

92-93 

94-02 

2003- 

Exp.ventiler/Exp.valves 

 FS38883 

FS38884 

FS38888 

Kompressorer/Compressors 

92-97 

92-97 

FS57341-1 

FS57341-2 

 

1,6/1,8  ND10PA15C 

2,0 ND10PA15C 

 

 

Kondensorer/Condensers 

92-93 

94-97 

98-01 

98-01 

02-03 

2004- 

Alla / All 

Alla / All 

Prod. i / Mfg in UK 

Liftback   Prod. i / Mfg UK 

Alla / All inkl. Verso 

Verso 

Kylelement/Evaporators 

94-97 Alla / All FS54797 

Lager/Clutch bearings 

92-97 ND10PA15C 

 

FS25211 

 

Packningssatser/Gasket kits 

92-97 

 

ND10PA15C FS24059 

 

Slangenheter/Hose asy. 

   

Torkfilter/Driers 

92-93 

94-01 

98-01 

2002- 

 

 

Liftback 

FS33237 

FS33589 

FS83006 

FS83006 

 

Tryckvakter/Press.switches 

   

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

          Tel: 08-6449620         Fax: 08-6403525          E-Mail.: info@celer.se 

Magnetkopplingar/Clutches 

   

Art.#/part# 

RN39373 

RN19374 

RN10907-7 

RN10907-5 

RN10907-8 

RN10907-9 
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Axeltätningar/Shaft seals 

Kondensorer/Condensers 

Kylelement/Evaporators 

Packningssatser/Gasket kits 

Torkfilter/Driers 

Tryckvakter/Press.switches 

TOYOTA COROLLA 

          Tel: 08-6449620         Fax: 08-6403525          E-Mail.: info@celer.se 

Art# FS38883 

Org# 88515-33010 

Exp.ventiler/Exp.valves 

Art# FS24078 

Art# FS24059 

Art# RN19374 

Org# 88460-12460 

Kompressorer/Compressors 

Art# FS57341-1 

Org# 

Art# FS33237 

Org#  

Art# FS57341-2 

Org# 447200-1411 

Art# FS38884 

Org# 88515-20100 

Art# RN39373 

Org# 88460-12410 

Art# FS54797 

Org# 88501-12411 

Art# FS33589 

Org#  

Art# FS83006 

Org# 88474-47010 

Art# FS38888 

Org# 88515-07020 

Art# RN10907-7 

Org# 88460-02050 

Art# RN10907-5 

Org# 88460-02060 

Art# RN10907-8 

Org# 88460-02110 

Art# RN10907-9 

Org# 88450-05100 


